
Parts List for LED Drywall Sander

Model No. RGDSANDL

v80305



                                                   v80305

 Parts List for LED Drywall Sander

  Model No. RGDSANDL

Part# Description Qty Part# Description Qty

1 connector 1 56 flange nut M5 2

2 left handle 1 57 right assistant holder 1

3 cylindrical pin Ф1.5X12 1 58 Left light cable clamp bracket 1

4 switch pushing lever 1 59 Right light cable clamp bracket 1

5 switch button 1 60 Cable sleeve 2

6 switch 1 61 LED Cable 1

7 slotted tapping screw ST4X16 15 62 adaptor 3

8 left gear box clamp bracket 1 63 inner protective pipe 1

9 slotted tapping screw ST4X40 4 64 flexible drive shaft 8mm 1

10 gear box 1 65 lock block 1

11 right gear box clamp bracket 1 66 bent pipe 25mm 1

12 flat washer 4 6 67 alloy connector 1

13 spring washer 4 6 68 press plate 1

14 cross recessed pan head screw M4X12 2 69 hex socket screws M4X12 2

15 needle bearing 0609 1 70 hex socket screws M4X40 3

16 washer Ф6.2XФ10X0.8 1 71 outer protective pipe 1

17 gear shaft 1 72 clamp   25-38 2

18 steel ball Ф3 1 73 hose 380 1

19 driven gear I 1 74 lock nut M8 1

20 bearing 606-2RS 2 75 lock nut M4 1

21 middle cover 1 76 pivot bushing unit 1

22 bearing 608-2RS 1 77 Y-support 1

23 rotator 1 78 hex socket screws M8X30 1

24 spacer 1 79 O-ring 1

25 bearing 607-2RS 1 80 special screw 2

26 bearing housing607 1 81 mounting plate 1

27 anti-wind ring 1 82 snap rings for shaftФ12 1

28 slotted tapping screw ST4X55 2 83 bearing 6001-2RS 1

29 stator 1 84 snap rings for whole Ф28 1

30 round tension spring 2 85 spindleⅡ 1

31 motor housing 1 86 spring Ⅱ 4

32 carbon brush holder 2 87 LED light switch 1

33 carbon brush 6X9X12 2 88 sanding pad cover 1

34 brush holder cover 2 89 LED light driver 1

35 speed controller 1 90 light driver cover 1

36 speed switch 1 91 LED strip light 1

37 mounting slot 1 92 LED light cover 1

38 slotted tapping screw ST4X14 18 93 snap Ring 35 1

39 Cable pressing plate 1 94 inner cover edge 1

40 Cable sleeve 1 95 brush segment 1

41 Cable plug 1 96 sanding pad cover rim 1

42 connector protector 1 97 brush 1

43 snap rings for shaft Ф10 1 98 slotted tapping screw ST4X12 1

44 drive gear II 1 99 sanding disc pad 1

45 snap rings for whole Ф24 1 100 allen backhand S5 1

46 wire snap rings for shaft Ф15 1 101 n/a

47 bearing 6802-2RS 2 102 suction hose 4m 1

48 Semicircular key 3X10 1 n/a hose adapter - female threaded 1

49 spindle Ⅰ 1 n/a vacuum adapter - 2-5/16" 1

50 slotted tapping screw ST4X25 2

51 right handle 1

52 main aluminum pipe 1

53 left assistant holder 1

54 assistant holder lower cover 1

55 cross recessed pan head screw M5X12 2

Page 1 of 1




